
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Portal Partners Tri-Venture

Amtrak Sawtooth Bridges 2024

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

11/06/2024 11/06/2024

DATAFILE

P4578

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2024 09:24  7.26  0.00PS028252.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 11/06/2024 09:48  7.26  0.00PS028253.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 11/06/2024 10:12  7.26  0.00PS028254.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 11/06/2024 10:36  7.26  0.00PS028255.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 11/06/2024 11:00  7.26  0.00PS028256.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 11/06/2024 11:24  7.26  0.00PS028257.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2024 12:14  7.26  0.00PS028259.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2024 12:38  7.26  0.00PS028260.D

PB164519BL PB164519BL 11/06/2024 13:26  7.26  0.00PS028262.D

PB164519BS PB164519BS 11/06/2024 13:50  7.26  0.00PS028263.D

WB-305-BOT P4578-06 11/06/2024 15:23  7.26  0.00PS028265.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2024 17:51  7.26  0.00PS028271.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2024 18:15  7.26  0.00PS028272.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2024 22:39  7.26  0.00PS028283.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2024 23:03  7.26  0.00PS028284.D

WB-305-BOTMS P4578-06MS 11/07/2024 02:16  7.26  0.00PS028291.D

WB-305-BOTMSD P4578-06MSD 11/07/2024 02:40  7.26  0.00PS028292.D

WB-305-BOT-1 P4578-08 11/07/2024 03:04  7.26  0.00PS028293.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/07/2024 04:16  7.26  0.00PS028296.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/07/2024 04:40  7.26  0.00PS028297.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/07/2024 20:17  7.25  0.00PS028334.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/07/2024 20:41  7.25  0.00PS028335.D

PB164393TB PB164393TB 11/08/2024 01:05  7.25  0.00PS028345.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/08/2024 01:29  7.25  0.00PS028346.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/08/2024 01:53  7.25  0.00PS028347.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Portal Partners Tri-Venture

Amtrak Sawtooth Bridges 2024

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

11/06/2024 11/06/2024

DATAFILE

P4578

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2024 09:24  7.76  0.00PS028252.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 11/06/2024 09:48  7.77  0.00PS028253.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 11/06/2024 10:12  7.77  0.00PS028254.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 11/06/2024 10:36  7.77  0.00PS028255.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 11/06/2024 11:00  7.77  0.00PS028256.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 11/06/2024 11:24  7.77  0.00PS028257.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2024 12:14  7.76  0.00PS028259.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2024 12:38  7.77  0.00PS028260.D

PB164519BL PB164519BL 11/06/2024 13:26  7.77  0.00PS028262.D

PB164519BS PB164519BS 11/06/2024 13:50  7.77  0.00PS028263.D

WB-305-BOT P4578-06 11/06/2024 15:23  7.76  0.00PS028265.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2024 17:51  7.76  0.00PS028271.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2024 18:15  7.76  0.00PS028272.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2024 22:39  7.76  0.00PS028283.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2024 23:03  7.76  0.00PS028284.D

WB-305-BOTMS P4578-06MS 11/07/2024 02:16  7.76  0.00PS028291.D

WB-305-BOTMSD P4578-06MSD 11/07/2024 02:40  7.76  0.00PS028292.D

WB-305-BOT-1 P4578-08 11/07/2024 03:04  7.76  0.00PS028293.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/07/2024 04:16  7.76  0.00PS028296.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/07/2024 04:40  7.76  0.00PS028297.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/07/2024 20:17  7.76  0.00PS028334.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/07/2024 20:41  7.76  0.00PS028335.D

PB164393TB PB164393TB 11/08/2024 01:05  7.76  0.00PS028345.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/08/2024 01:29  7.76  0.00PS028346.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/08/2024 01:53  7.76  0.00PS028347.D


